10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Certified Nursing Assistant

Nursing Skills Lab

Certified Nursing Assistant

Educational Program Assistant

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Apprentice, Instructional Nuradn
Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Apprentice, Instructional Nuradn
Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Total Wages
$102,290

$101,082

$89,941

$65,922

$60,816

$57,336

$42,297

$28,340

$9,441

$8,763

$7,560

$6,840

$6,670

$6,560

$6,500

$5,795

$5,785

$5,600



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll1 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll1 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Trainee Orientation Health Sciences

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Instructional
Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

$3,320

$2,890

$2,860

$2,570

$2,560

$2,240

$983

$595

$150



