	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Certified Nursing Assistant		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$102,290
2.	Nursing Skills Lab		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$101,082
3.	Certified Nursing Assistant		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$89,941
4.	Educational Program Assistant		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$65,922
5.	Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$60,816
6.	Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$57,336
7.	Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$42,297
8.	Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$28,340
9.	Apprentice, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$9,441
10.	Apprentice, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$8,763
11.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$7,560
12.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$6,840
13.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$6,670
14.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$6,560
15.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$6,500
16.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$5,795
17.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$5,785
18.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$5,600

19.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll1 Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$3,320
20.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$2,890
21.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$2,860
22.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$2,570
23.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll1 Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$2,560
24.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$2,240
25.	Trainee Orientation Health Sciences	Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$983
26.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$595
27.	Short-Term Worker, Instructional Nuradn Stateadnenroll2 Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Health Science	\$150